

# Fun Island Price List 2019 - 2020

Price List Valid 2020 www.diveoceanus.com

Dive Price	DIVE RATES WITH OUT EQUIPMENT	DIVE RATES WITH EQUIPMENT
o1 to 04 DIVES	\$ 58.52	\$ 78.23
o5 to o9 DIVES	\$ 55.44	\$ 67.76
10 to 14 DIVES	\$ 53.22	\$ 65.54
15 to 19 DIVES	\$ 50.88	\$ 63.20
20 to 24 DIVES	\$ 48.42	\$ 60.74
25 to 29 DIVES	\$ 45.95	\$ 58.27
30 + DIVES	\$ 43.49	\$ 55.81
House Reef (Buddy Diving only)	\$ 36.96	49.28

Above dives / dive pacakeges are only for individual divers (cannot be shared with the buddy)

The above dive prices include Cylinder, Weights, Weight Belt, Mask, Fins, Snorkel & Surface Marker Ballon only

#### All the prices above are not included boat trips

#### **Equipment Rental (Per Dive)**

Buoyancy Control Device	\$ 4.93 Equipment Set Comp	lete (01-04 Dives) \$	19.71
Regulator	\$ 4.93 Equipment Set Comp	lete (o5 Dives +) \$	12.32
Wet Suit	\$ 4.93 Camera (Per Dive / wi	th DvD) \$	43.12
Dive Computer	\$ 4.93 GO PRO (Per Dive / w	rith DvD) \$	55.44
Under Water Light	\$ 12.32		

## Fins, Mask, Snorkel , Surface maker Bouy are FREE for dives

### **PADI** Courses

Bubble Maker (For 8-9 years Old Kids Diving)	\$ 120.00	Single lesson with a Dive
Discover scuba diving	\$ 155.00	Single lesson with a Dive
Scuba Diver	\$ 479.25	PADI Certification material included
Upgrade to Open Water	\$ 412.47	PADI Certification material included
Open Water Diver	\$ 780.05	PADI Certification material included
Adventure Dive / Specialty Dive	\$ 64.56	Credits for Adventure & Advanced
Adventure Diver	\$ 335.35	PADI Certification material included
Advanced Open Water	\$ 464.46	PADI Certification material included
Emergency First Response (EFR)	\$ 166.32	PADI Certification material included
Rescue Diver	\$ 593.58	PADI Certification material included
Dive Master	\$ 1,047.20	PADI Professional
Padi ReActivate	\$ 86.49	PADI Scuba Refresh course
Instructor Fee	\$ 30.00	Supervision (For pre entry level divers)
Skin Diver	\$ 42.58	Snorkelling Lesson
PADI Enriched Air Diver	\$ 178.64	PADI Certification material included

Nitrox fill **FREE** for nitrox certified divers

All the PADI certification courses, dive equipment rentals are FREE of charge

#### All the prices above are not included boat trips

Boat Charges		Private Charges	
Boat Trip (Single Dive) Boat Trip (Two Tank) Boat Trip (Full Day)	\$ \$ \$	20.00Private Instructor Hire (Per Dive)\$100.030.00Private Boat Hire (Per Hour)\$210.061.60\$	
Recognition Products		Other Products	
Certification Kit Divers Log Book	\$ \$	156.46Under Water Video (Dive Oceanus)\$25.014.78T-Shirt (Dive Oceanus)\$25.0	
Short Tearm Dan Insurance			
1 Day Insurance	\$	15.03	
7 Days Insurance	\$	30.50	
14 Days Insurance	\$	39.47	

All the above prices are included 12% of Goods and Services Tax levied by the Government and 10% Service Charge 15% Discount as Repeater Guests on Dive packages (Boat charges and equipment are NOT included) Diveoceanus reserves the right to change these prices without further notice

## \*All payments should be settled at the Hotel Cashier\*

A: Bodu Finolhu, South Male' Atoll, PO Box 2073, Rep of Maldives

T: +960 664 0033

E: funisland@diveoceanus.com